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Anlage
Hochstadter Str. 22, 76877 Offenbach
info@tc-offenbach.de

Sportwart/in
Weidlich, Sacha
T 0173 6587411 sacha.weidlich@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Héafner, Oliver
T 0177 4925997 oliver.haefner@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Zahn, Manuel
T 06348 615515 F 06348 247425 manuel.zahn@zahn-family.de
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Jungen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Luca Daniel
m 015751070685; gepeda@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Weber, Edwin
Daniel, Luca
Hafner, Tim

Knoll, Moritz
Blume, Lukas
Kaneke, Niclas
Rupprecht, Milo Manoah
Zimmermann, Noah
Wicke, Emil

10 Braun, Levin
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10671050
10666160
10766748
10842820
10666062
10759402
10835159
10841330
10843467
10843466

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK21,2
LK22,4
LK23,6
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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